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Сведения по МБОУ «Головчинская СОШ с УИОП» 



	Класс
	Принято заявлений
	Количество свободных мест
	Всего мест 
	Классные руководители

	1 «А» 
	20
	5
	39
	Волкова Наталья Геннадьевна

	1 «Б»
	16
	9
	
	Смыслова Ольга Сергеевна

	1 «В»
	0
	25
	
	-





И.о. директора                                     Т.Н.Милушкина

